
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Achilles, Jakob 17.08.2006 23 Line Player  1.96 Alpla HC Hard 22 33 
Baxter, John 25.01.2006 19 Left Back  1.87 WAT Fünfhaus Handball 20 36 
Bergmayer, Jonas 02.05.2007 33 Goalkeeper  1.91 Bregenz Handball 19 2 
Danhel, Maximilian 29.06.2007 5 Centre Back  1.90 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 23 61 
Fritsch, Lukas 11.01.2006 47 Left Back  1.99 Alpla HC Hard 21 134 
Frühstück, Fabian 16.01.2006 10 Centre Back  1.83 Union West Wien 20 31 
Gaydusek, Marc 20.01.2006 7 Right Wing  1.78 Moser Medical UHK Krems 4 5 
Hanoun, Nader 12.01.2006 52 Goalkeeper  1.87 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 21 0 
Jadzic, Nemanja 12.12.2007 15 1.86 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 10 2 
Pausits, Tilen 22.01.2006 13 Centre Back  1.86 Förthof UHK Krems 20 65 
Pieber, Tobias 04.05.2006 54 Left Back  1.79 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 16 47 
Schranz, Kilian 06.06.2006 4 Centre Back  1.84 HIB Handball Graz 15 7 
Stierschneider, Jonas 05.08.2006 11 Left Wing  1.80 Förthof UHK Krems 20 60 

Szilágyi, Ben Janos 18.10.2006 14 Left Wing  1.96 THW Kiel Handball-Bundesliga GmbH &
Co. KG 11 22 

Tikvic, Emanuel 07.02.2007 85 Left Back  1.85 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 16 23 
Wieder, Julian 05.09.2006 53 Right Wing  1.80 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 20 55 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Androsch, Fabian 07.05.2006 39 Right Wing  1.77 Union West Wien Handball 16 12 
Basilius, Fabian 11.01.2006 Line Player  1.96 HIB Handball Graz 4 1 
Fall, Moritz 25.01.2006 Right Wing  1.86 HIB Handball Graz 7 2 
Hahnl, Christian 10.03.2007 Field Player  1.88 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 0 0 
Hofmann, Peter 21.09.2007 Centre Back  1.81 Förthof UHK Krems 3 1 
Honas, Philipp 17.06.2006 Field Player  1.80 USV Langenlois 0 0 
Klewein, Simon 22.05.2007 Field Player  1.84 HC Linz AG 0 0 
Lenk, Konstantin 05.06.2006 9 Goalkeeper  1.78 WAT Atzgersdorf 7 0 
Lürzer, Timon 16.07.2006 34 Right Back  1.87 Alpla HC Hard 9 12 
Ogris, Daniele 24.03.2008 Centre Back  1.81 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 0 0 
Rosenberger, Paul 12.09.2006 Right Back  1.84 HSG Graz 0 0 
Staudinger, Jonas 04.08.2006 Field Player  1.80 UHC Absam 0 0 
Stradinger, Max 18.07.2006 17 Right Back  1.93 Moser Medical UHK Krems 11 3 
Täubl, Alexander 04.02.2007 Field Player  1.75 Förthof UHK Krems 1 3 
Ulmer, Lukas 03.03.2007 Left Back  1.96 Bregenz Handball 2 1 
Wagner, Thomas 04.01.2007 35 Centre Back  1.88 Sparkasse Schwaz Handball Tirol 19 39 
Wiltschko, Nikolas 22.08.2007 Goalkeeper  1.86 Union West Wien Handball 0 0 
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Replaced Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Etter, Matteo Elias 01.04.2006 77 Right Back  1.85 TSV Fortitudo Gossau 2 1 
Novakovic, Sergej 23.01.2008 56 Goalkeeper  1.97 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 2 1 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White /

Short color Red White /

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Yellow /

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Draca, Michael 17.11.1978 AUT  Goalkeeper Coach (LC) 
Zapletal, Sandra 29.01.1977 AUT  Head Coach (LC) 
Polszter, Clemens 08.11.1995 AUT  Masseur  
Wagner, Philipp 12.06.1974 AUT  Team Manager  
Fölser, Patrick 16.11.1976 AUT  Technical Director  
Marinovic, Luka 17.09.1983 AUT  Assistant Coach  
Pausits, Noel 09.07.2003 SVK  Head of Delegation  
Stummer, Henry 08.03.1997 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Stummer, Luis 15.02.1999 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Derdak, Elias 24.05.2001 AUT  Head of Delegation  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Achilles, Jakob 17.08.2006 23 Line Player  1.96 Alpla HC Hard 13 18 
Androsch, Fabian 07.05.2006 22 Right Wing  1.77 Union West Wien Handball 9 8 
Basilius, Fabian 11.01.2006 Line Player  1.96 HIB Handball Graz 4 1 
Baxter, John 25.01.2006 19 Left Back  1.87 WAT Fünfhaus Handball 11 24 
Bergmayer, Jonas 02.05.2007 16 Goalkeeper  1.91 Bregenz Handball 12 1 
Besser, Noel 16.01.2008 Left Back  1.96 SC Ferlach 0 0 
Danhel, Maximilian 29.06.2007 5 Centre Back  1.90 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 14 29 
Fall, Moritz 25.01.2006 18 Right Wing  1.86 HIB Handball Graz 4 2 
Fritsch, Lukas 11.01.2006 24 Left Back  1.99 Alpla HC Hard 13 75 
Frühstück, Fabian 16.01.2006 10 Centre Back  1.83 Union West Wien Handball 11 18 
Gaydusek, Marc 20.11.2006 Field Player  1.78 Förthof UHK Krems 0 0 
Hahnl, Christian 10.03.2007 Field Player  1.88 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 0 0 
Hanoun, Nader 12.01.2006 1 Goalkeeper  1.87 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 12 0 
Hofmann, Peter 21.09.2007 9 Centre Back  1.81 Förthof UHK Krems 2 1 
Honas, Philipp 17.06.2006 Field Player  1.80 USV Langenlois 0 0 
Jadzic, Nemanja 12.12.2007 15 Line Player  1.90 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 5 1 
Kelih, Markus 30.03.2008 Centre Back  1.93 SC Ferlach 0 0 
Klewein, Simon 22.05.2007 Field Player  1.84 HC Linz AG 0 0 
Kreutzwiesner, Andreas 06.09.2006 Left Wing  1.80 Union Sparkasse Korneuburg 3 2 
Lenk, Konstantin 05.06.2006 20 Goalkeeper  1.78 WAT Atzgersdorf 5 0 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Lürzer, Timon 16.07.2006 17 Right Back  1.87 Alpla HC Hard 2 1 
Pausits, Tilen 22.01.2006 13 Centre Back  1.84 Förthof UHK Krems 12 28 
Pieber, Tobias 04.05.2006 Left Back  1.79 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 12 43 
Rachwalik, Felix 07.06.2006 Field Player  1.89 BT Füchse Auto Pichler 0 0 
Schranz, Kilian 06.06.2006 4 Centre Back  1.84 HIB Handball Graz 6 4 
Staudinger, Jonas 04.08.2006 Field Player  1.80 UHC Absam 0 0 
Stierschneider, Jonas 05.08.2006 11 Left Wing  1.80 Förthof UHK Krems 11 34 
Stradinger, Max 18.07.2006 Right Back  1.93 Förthof UHK Krems 9 1 
Szilagyi, Ben 18.10.2006 14 Left Wing  1.96 THW Kiel 2 4 
Täubl, Alexander 04.02.2007 Field Player  1.75 Förthof UHK Krems 1 3 
Ulmer, Lukas 03.03.2007 Left Back  1.96 Bregenz Handball 2 1 
Volny, Nicolas 16.05.2006 Field Player  1.80 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 6 2 
Wagner, Thomas 04.01.2007 6 Centre Back  1.88 Sparkasse Schwaz Handball Tirol 11 23 
Wieder, Julian 05.09.2006 3 Right Wing  1.80 HC FIVERS WAT Margareten 11 29 
Wiltschko, Nikolas 22.08.2007 Goalkeeper  1.86 Union West Wien Handball 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White /

Short color Red White /

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Yellow /

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Draca, Michael 17.11.1978 AUT  Goalkeeper Coach (LC) 
Zapletal, Sandra 29.01.1977 AUT  Head Coach (LC) 
Wallner, Peter 10.03.1979 AUT  Assistant Coach (LC) 
Musalek, Lukas 11.12.1983 AUT  Assistant Coach  
Polszter, Clemens 08.11.1995 AUT  Masseur  
Schildhammer, Peter 03.01.1988 AUT  Assistant Trainer  
Marinovic, Luka 17.09.1983 AUT  Assistant Coach  
Stummer, Henry 08.03.1997 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Stummer, Luis 15.02.1999 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Friedl, Felix 09.09.1997 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Sladek, Julia 31.03.1998 AUT  Physiotherapist  
Kögl, Jakob 04.03.2000 AUT  Team Manager  
Stadler, Felix 18.02.2002 AUT  Masseur  
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